
SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS!
G P I :ENERAL RODUCT NFORMATION

This product is suitable for dry locations only.

This instruction shows a typical installation.

Installation Instructions for

1.01.1700PRTKLE18, 700PRTKLE43

920PRTKLEE1843

Klee 18 Table and 43 Floor Lamp
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Install the Fixture
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ADAPTER

Connect the male connector from the adapter to the female adapter on the fixture.

Optional: The direction of the light can be adjusted by carefully grabbing where indicated and turning to the desired direction.

Use the switch to turn the fixture on/off and to change dimming levels by tapping on the touch sensitive switch.
NOTE: For Klee Floor Lamp, the switch is located on the lamp body.

MALE
CONNECTOR

SWITCH

FEMALE
CONNECTOR

PIVOT POINT

3

SWITCH

3

3

1

2

Klee Floor Lamp
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